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Leased            Owned

Electric            Propane           Natural Gas

YES NO AGE DETAILS 

Refrigerator w/ Freezer Ice Maker

2nd Refrigerator/Freezer

Bar Refrigerator

Range (Oven & Cooktop) Electric            Gas

Wall Oven Electric            Gas                   Single          Double

Cooktop (Stand Alone) Electric            Gas

Microwave Built-in             Countertop

Dishwasher

Disposal 

Water Heater Electric            Gas                  Tankless       Leased

Washer

Dryer Electric            Gas                  Leased

Garage Door Opener Remotes Qty?

Trash Compactor

Smart Doorbell

Water Softener/Purifier

Central Vac & Accessories

Pool

Pool Heater

Salt                  Chlorine           Cleaning Equipment

Hot Tub / Spa

Smart Thermostat

Summer Kitchen Grill

Generator 

Shed Electric            Water

Dock Electric            Water            Water Depth at Dock?

Boat Lift Weight?

Sprinkler System Well                 City Water        Reclaim

Security Alarm Leased            Owned             Monitored $ /mo

Smoke Detectors How many?

Fireplace Gas                 Wood Burn       Both         Qnty?            

Ceiling Fans How many?

Surround Sound w/ Speakers

Storm Shutters Electric            Manual             Metal           Wood

Fence Wood               Vinyl                Chain Link

Propane Tank Location?

Property Address: 7340 HIGHWAY 1, MICCO, FL 32976
APPLIANCES & INVENTORY

Keypad

Owned             Leased

Heated?

Electric            Gas                  Solar

Yes                  No

Electric            Manual

_____________________________    ________          _____________________________    ________
Seller Date Buyer Date

_____________________________    ________          _____________________________    ________
Seller Date Buyer Date

Brian Hollesh 03/27/20
24

Eric Dale 03/27/20
24

10 yrs

2 yrs

1 yrsh

3 yrs
3 yrs
6 yrs

9 yrs

2 yrs

4 yrs 3

1

6 inches
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